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30th Cardinal Invite MS Boys (2miles)

Newton, Iowa

Sept. 20, 2005

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to
find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Ankeny                   46    5    6    8   11   16   18   19   12:14        46

  2   Waukee                   70    2    9   13   20   26   54   61   12:33      1:33

  3   Johnston                 96   12   14   22   23   25   28   30   12:55        36

  4   Ames                    118    3   17   31   32   35   41   48   12:59      1:47

  5   Marshalltown            148   10   15   36   42   45   46   50   13:21      1:44

  6   Newton                  184    7   38   43   44   52   57   64   13:41      2:32

  7   Glenwood                188   21   37   39   40   51   55   66   13:45      1:32

  8   Valley                  190    4   34   47   49   56   62   63   13:44      2:55

  9   Grinnell                191   24   27   29   53   58   59   60   13:51      1:42

 10   Chariton                234    1   33   65   67   68   69        14:56      5:09


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

Pella


Individuals


1. Ankeny

    5  Dustin Chase                11:55    5:57

    6  Matt Loney                  12:01    6:00

    8  Andrew Hyler                12:02    6:01

   11  Adam Olson                  12:33    6:16

   16  Jake Borchert               12:41    6:20

   18  Josh Beeman                 12:47    6:23

   19  Matt Kristensen             12:48    6:24

Time = 1:01:09     Places = 46


2. Waukee

    2  Mitch Wink                  11:41    5:50

    9  Jordan Hoyt                 12:21    6:10

   13  Ryan Klumpers               12:37    6:18

   20  Steffen Williams            12:52    6:26

   26  Collin Foster               13:13    6:36

   54  Ryan Freeman                14:41    7:20

   61  Matt Slaughter              15:11    7:35

Time = 1:02:41     Places = 70


3. Johnston

   12  Alex Richards               12:36    6:18

   14  Drew Jackson                12:39    6:19

   22  Cody Walkup                 13:00    6:30

   23  Alex Grieve                 13:08    6:34

   25  Jake Perington              13:11    6:35

   28  Sam Reed                    13:16    6:38
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   30  Ryan Bower                  13:19    6:39

Time = 1:04:33     Places = 96


4. Ames

    3  Leo Bird                    11:46    5:53

   17  Devin  Becraft              12:46    6:23

   31  Ryan  Tucker                13:21    6:40

   32  Nicholas Scallon            13:29    6:44

   35  David Shirbroun             13:32    6:46

   41  Anthony Giebelstein         13:57    6:58

   48  Nathan Gartin               14:14    7:07

Time = 1:04:52     Places = 118


5. Marshalltown

   10  Patrick Fink                12:23    6:11

   15  Eric Shomo                  12:41    6:20

   36  Corey McMillan              13:38    6:49

   42  Richard Walker              13:58    6:59

   45  Brandt Bergman              14:07    7:03

   46  Grant Mattox                14:09    7:04

   50  Carlos Castellanos          14:18    7:09

Time = 1:06:44     Places = 148


6. Newton

    7  Ben Miller                  12:01    6:00

   38  Matthew Miller              13:46    6:53

   43  Nick Ellis                  13:58    6:59

   44  Josh Zieman                 14:06    7:03

   52  Ben Guldberg                14:33    7:16

   57  Anders Hopkins              14:47    7:23

   64  Aaron Tinnermeyer           15:52    7:56

Time = 1:08:22     Places = 184


7. Glenwood

   21  Taylor Kaufman              12:52    6:26

   37  Walker Langel               13:43    6:51

   39  Matt Schulz                 13:52    6:56

   40  David Kuhnert               13:56    6:58

   51  Alex Neff                   14:23    7:11

   55  Billy Lucy                  14:42    7:21

   66  Jon Gillett                 16:01    8:00

Time = 1:08:45     Places = 188


8. Valley

    4  Nick Wittkop                11:52    5:56

   34  Logan Baker                 13:32    6:46

   47  Chris Calhoun               14:14    7:07

   49  Chris Miller                14:18    7:09

   56  Jim Skoumal                 14:46    7:23

   62  Alex Hook                   15:11    7:35

   63  Richard Matthews            15:13    7:36

Time = 1:08:39     Places = 190


9. Grinnell

   24  Julian Gallo                13:11    6:35

   27  Robbie Menner               13:15    6:37

   29  Chris Gallo                 13:16    6:38

   53  Jake Dillon                 14:38    7:19

   58  Andrew Hayes                14:52    7:26

   59  Chad Molloy                 15:01    7:30

   60  Taylor Beckwith             15:08    7:34

Time = 1:09:11     Places = 191


10. Chariton

    1  Caleb Jurgens               11:40    5:50
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   33  Will Folkerts               13:30    6:45

   65  Justin Vandentop            16:00    8:00

   67  Travis Boozell              16:39    8:19

   68  Ricky Scaggs                16:49    8:24

   69  Jessie Hill                 18:19    9:09

Time = 1:14:36     Places = 234

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Caleb Jurgens               11:40    5:50  Chariton

    2     2  Mitch Wink                  11:41    5:50  Waukee

    3     3  Leo Bird                    11:46    5:53  Ames

    4     4  Nick Wittkop                11:52    5:56  Valley

    5     5  Dustin Chase                11:55    5:57  Ankeny

    7     7  Ben Miller                  12:01    6:00  Newton

    8     8  Andrew Hyler                12:02    6:01  Ankeny

    9     9  Jordan Hoyt                 12:21    6:10  Waukee

   10    10  Patrick Fink                12:23    6:11  Marshalltown

   11    11  Adam Olson                  12:33    6:16  Ankeny

   12    12  Alex Richards               12:36    6:18  Johnston

   13    13  Ryan Klumpers               12:37    6:18  Waukee

   14    14  Drew Jackson                12:39    6:19  Johnston

   15    15  Eric Shomo                  12:41    6:20  Marshalltown

   16    16  Jake Borchert               12:41    6:20  Ankeny

   17    17  Devin  Becraft              12:46    6:23  Ames

   18    18  Josh Beeman                 12:47    6:23  Ankeny

   19    19  Matt Kristensen             12:48    6:24  Ankeny

   20    20  Steffen Williams            12:52    6:26  Waukee

   21    21  Taylor Kaufman              12:52    6:26  Glenwood

   22    22  Cody Walkup                 13:00    6:30  Johnston

   23    23  Alex Grieve                 13:08    6:34  Johnston

   24    24  Julian Gallo                13:11    6:35  Grinnell

   25    25  Jake Perington              13:11    6:35  Johnston

   26    26  Collin Foster               13:13    6:36  Waukee

   27    27  Robbie Menner               13:15    6:37  Grinnell

   28    28  Sam Reed                    13:16    6:38  Johnston

   29    29  Chris Gallo                 13:16    6:38  Grinnell

   30        Charles Patterson           13:17    6:38  Ankeny

   31        Nick York                   13:18    6:39  Ankeny

   32    30  Ryan Bower                  13:19    6:39  Johnston

   33        Brad Koester                13:19    6:39  Ankeny

   34    31  Ryan  Tucker                13:21    6:40  Ames

   35        Zach Wittenberg             13:24    6:42  Pella

   36        Jon Klein                   13:25    6:42  Pella

   37        Brad Kruse                  13:27    6:43  Johnston

   38        Matt Michel                 13:27    6:43  Ankeny

   39        Ryan Kloberdanz             13:27    6:43  Ankeny

   40    32  Nicholas Scallon            13:29    6:44  Ames

   41    33  Will Folkerts               13:30    6:45  Chariton

   42    34  Logan Baker                 13:32    6:46  Valley

   43    35  David Shirbroun             13:32    6:46  Ames

   44        Logan Wells                 13:34    6:47  Ankeny

   45        Blake Johnson               13:35    6:47  Johnston

   46    36  Corey McMillan              13:38    6:49  Marshalltown

   47        Cameron Pearson             13:40    6:50  Johnston

   48        Bryan Laraia                13:41    6:50  Ankeny

   49    37  Walker Langel               13:43    6:51  Glenwood

   50    38  Matthew Miller              13:46    6:53  Newton

   51    39  Matt Schulz                 13:52    6:56  Glenwood

   52        Andrew Meek                 13:54    6:57  Johnston

   53        Michael Knoedel             13:54    6:57  Johnston

   54    40  David Kuhnert               13:56    6:58  Glenwood

   55    41  Anthony Giebelstein         13:57    6:58  Ames
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   56        Taylor Marten               13:58    6:59  Ankeny

   57    42  Richard Walker              13:58    6:59  Marshalltown

   58    43  Nick Ellis                  13:58    6:59  Newton

   59        Adam Shannon                13:59    6:59  Ankeny

   60        Justin Coaldrake            13:59    6:59  Johnston

   62    45  Brandt Bergman              14:07    7:03  Marshalltown

   63    46  Grant Mattox                14:09    7:04  Marshalltown

   64        Guy Newbury                 14:10    7:05  Johnston

   65    47  Chris Calhoun               14:14    7:07  Valley

   66    48  Nathan Gartin               14:14    7:07  Ames

   67    49  Chris Miller                14:18    7:09  Valley

   68    50  Carlos Castellanos          14:18    7:09  Marshalltown

   69        Jon Houp                    14:18    7:09  Johnston

   70    51  Alex Neff                   14:23    7:11  Glenwood

   71    52  Ben Guldberg                14:33    7:16  Newton

   72        Ethan Peterson              14:35    7:17  Ankeny

   73        Matt Saunders               14:36    7:18  Pella

   74        Kevin Wu                    14:37    7:18  Ames

   75    53  Jake Dillon                 14:38    7:19  Grinnell

   76    54  Ryan Freeman                14:41    7:20  Waukee

   77    55  Billy Lucy                  14:42    7:21  Glenwood

   78        L J Lipscomb                14:44    7:22  Johnston

   79        Gregory  Wheelock           14:45    7:22  Ames

   80    56  Jim Skoumal                 14:46    7:23  Valley

   81    57  Anders Hopkins              14:47    7:23  Newton

   82        Heath Moore                 14:48    7:24  Marshalltown

   83        Tim Schwatzenburg           14:49    7:24  Marshalltown

   84        Daken Starkenburg           14:52    7:26  Ankeny

   85    58  Andrew Hayes                14:52    7:26  Grinnell

   86        Derek Dallunge              14:54    7:27  Marshalltown

   87        Konnor Plagge               14:56    7:28  Johnston

   88        John Cain                   14:58    7:29  Ankeny

   89    59  Chad Molloy                 15:01    7:30  Grinnell

   90    60  Taylor Beckwith             15:08    7:34  Grinnell

   91        Nick Evans                  15:08    7:34  Johnston

   92        Jordan Sidwell              15:10    7:35  Ankeny

   93    61  Matt Slaughter              15:11    7:35  Waukee

   94    62  Alex Hook                   15:11    7:35  Valley

   95    63  Richard Matthews            15:13    7:36  Valley

   96        John  Yang                  15:17    7:38  Ames

   97        Andrew Talbert              15:19    7:39  Marshalltown

   98        Eric Priest                 15:20    7:40  Valley

   99        Cole Peterson               15:23    7:41  Waukee

  100        Adam Nelson                 15:24    7:42  Waukee

  101        Nicholas Chamberlin         15:25    7:42  Ames

  102        Peter Quan                  15:26    7:43  Ames

  103        Steven Earney               15:26    7:43  Marshalltown

  104        Alex Bumpavs                15:27    7:43  Johnston

  105        Aaron Erlich                15:28    7:44  Ankeny

  106        Adam Stueckrath             15:28    7:44  Valley

  107        Matt Gonnor                 15:29    7:44  Johnston

  108        Ryan Valk                   15:31    7:45  Waukee

  109        Jamison Ash                 15:33    7:46  Valley

  110        Jack Dutton                 15:35    7:47  Valley

  111        Ed Hayer                    15:40    7:50  Valley

  112        Nathan Ford                 15:41    7:50  Grinnell

  113        Byron Smith                 15:41    7:50  Waukee

  114        Peter Crady                 15:42    7:51  Grinnell

  115        Ben Vanderploeg             15:42    7:51  Johnston

  116        Brad Page                   15:43    7:51  Waukee

  117        Vaelan Molian               15:48    7:54  Ames

  118        Brady Lawler                15:49    7:54  Marshalltown

  119        Luke Ehrhardt               15:50    7:55  Valley

  120        William Kresse              15:52    7:56  Ames

  121    64  Aaron Tinnermeyer           15:52    7:56  Newton
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  122        Matt Smith                  15:53    7:56  Grinnell

  123        Brandon Miller              15:53    7:56  Johnston

  124        Joel Rosenberg              15:56    7:58  Ames

  125        John Diercks                15:56    7:58  Valley

  127    66  Jon Gillett                 16:01    8:00  Glenwood

  128        Jacob Foutch                16:02    8:01  Johnston

  129        Robert Dennis               16:04    8:02  Ames

  130        Kyle Naig                   16:09    8:04  Johnston

  131        Kyle Hogan                  16:15    8:07  Valley

  132        Lawrence  Chiou             16:16    8:08  Ames

  133        Chris Brady                 16:17    8:08  Valley

  134        Charlie Hogan               16:18    8:09  Valley

  135        Miller Cambridge            16:18    8:09  Glenwood

  136        Ryan Bowden                 16:19    8:09  Glenwood

  137        Alex Cope                   16:20    8:10  Marshalltown

  138        Jacob Stearns               16:21    8:10  Ames

  139        Austin Sayles               16:21    8:10  Valley

  140        Nathan McManus              16:24    8:12  Valley

  141        Fred Shen                   16:27    8:13  Johnston

  142        Lance Weber                 16:34    8:17  Glenwood

  143        Mack Gavin                  16:35    8:17  Johnston

  144        Devin Davis                 16:36    8:18  Valley

  145    67  Travis Boozell              16:39    8:19  Chariton

  146        Adam Bailin                 16:41    8:20  Valley

  147        Ryan Jansen                 16:42    8:21  Marshalltown

  148        Alex Klyn                   16:44    8:22  Newton

  149        Mike Wignes                 16:47    8:23  Ankeny

  150    68  Ricky Scaggs                16:49    8:24  Chariton

  151        Nick Vogel                  16:49    8:24  Johnston

  152        Brian Paulson               16:58    8:29  Grinnell

  153        Travis Wentworth            16:58    8:29  Waukee

  154        Tanner Heinrichs            16:58    8:29  Marshalltown

  155        Zach Roozeboon              16:59    8:29  Waukee

  156        Kyle Fiala                  17:00    8:30  Johnston

  157        Matthew Probst              17:04    8:32  Johnston

  158        Austin Steffa               17:08    8:34  Marshalltown

  159        Tyler Perry                 17:10    8:35  Ankeny

  160        Alonso Diaz                 17:15    8:37  Marshalltown

  161        Gilbert Gonzales            17:16    8:38  Marshalltown

  162        Mark Ehrhardt               17:18    8:39  Valley

  163        Coltyn Miller               17:20    8:40  Marshalltown

  164        Brady Campbell              17:22    8:41  Waukee

  165        Alex Ewing                  17:22    8:41  Johnston

  166        Chris Coble                 17:25    8:42  Johnston

  167        Brock Silliman              17:26    8:43  Ankeny

  168        Matt Feld                   17:29    8:44  Marshalltown

  169        Shaun Vanweelden            17:36    8:48  Pella

  170        Collin Schares              17:41    8:50  Johnston

  171        Gerardo Sanchez             17:44    8:52  Marshalltown

  172        Eric Spilkey                17:47    8:53  Valley

  173        Joel Reese                  17:53    8:56  Marshalltown

  174        Adam Zimbeck                17:56    8:58  Marshalltown

  175        Roman Sailsbury             17:59    8:59  Ames

  177        Jarrett Thompson            18:11    9:05  Grinnell

  178    69  Jessie Hill                 18:19    9:09  Chariton

  179        Nate Ostiguy                18:27    9:13  Johnston

  180        Dalton Henze                18:46    9:23  Marshalltown

  181        Andrew Reeve                19:37    9:48  Glenwood

  182        Cody Loftin                 19:53    9:56  Grinnell

  184        Kyle Irland                 20:05   10:02  Grinnell

  186        Blake Aswegan               22:32   11:16  Marshalltown

  187        Tanner Clawson              22:46   11:23  Waukee


Top
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30th Cardinal Invite MS Girls (2miles)

Newton, Iowa

Sept. 20, 2005

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to
find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Johnston                 44    1    7    8   10   18   32   38   13:57        58

  2   Ankeny                   80   11   13   14   20   22   24   25   14:21        38

  3   Pella                    92    6   12   17   28   29   35   37   14:31      1:24

  4   Valley                   99    2    4    9   40   44   47   49   14:31      2:14

  5   Waukee                  113    3   19   27   31   33   34   36   14:45      1:51

  6   Ames                    150   16   21   30   41   42   45   46   15:07      1:26

  7   Newton                  212   15   39   51   53   54   55   59   15:52      2:31

  8   Marshalltown            220    5   23   63   64   65             18:01      7:08

  9   Grinnell                254   43   48   50   56   57   58   60   16:25      1:22

 10   Chariton                267   26   52   61   62   66   67        17:42      5:57


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

East

North


Individuals


1. Johnston

    1  Jessica Johnson             13:24    6:42

    7  Ana Belner                  13:57    6:58

    8  Amanda Philiph              13:58    6:59

   10  Jordan Sandquist            14:03    7:01

   18  Julia Binnie                14:21    7:10

   32  Spencer Vasey               15:22    7:41

   38  Emily Kane                  15:30    7:45

Time = 1:09:41     Places = 44


2. Ankeny

   11  Mackenzie Misel             14:06    7:03

   13  Kelsi Kelly                 14:09    7:04

   14  Kaitlin Shultice            14:14    7:07

   20  Sara Cassabaum              14:32    7:16

   22  Courtney Carlson            14:43    7:21

   24  Allysa Ballantini           14:51    7:25

   25  Rachel Jones                14:53    7:26

Time = 1:11:43     Places = 80


3. Pella

    6  Mariah Vandelune            13:50    6:55

   12  Heidi Schulte               14:06    7:03

   17  Maddy Davis                 14:19    7:09
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   28  Beth Vanwyk                 15:06    7:33

   29  Hannah Schwab               15:14    7:37

   35  Lauren Barrick              15:27    7:43

   37  Morgan Hiemstra             15:29    7:44

Time = 1:12:33     Places = 92


4. Valley

    2  Mary Kenny                  13:32    6:46

    4  Lucy Montgomery             13:39    6:49

    9  Amber Jardine               13:59    6:59

   40  Anna Saggua                 15:41    7:50

   44  Briana Haguewood            15:46    7:53

   47  Laura Simmons               15:53    7:56

   49  Allison Pestotnik           16:02    8:01

Time = 1:12:34     Places = 99


5. Waukee

    3  Tanelle Berard              13:33    6:46

   19  Katie Olson                 14:26    7:13

   27  Sammy Fegen                 15:03    7:31

   31  Laura Brewer                15:22    7:41

   33  Megan Ripperger             15:23    7:41

   34  Ashley Reese                15:26    7:43

   36  Ali Miner                   15:28    7:44

Time = 1:13:45     Places = 113


6. Ames

   16  Annie Block                 14:18    7:09

   21  Ellen Hansen                14:33    7:16

   30  Bryanna Behning             15:19    7:39

   41  Emily Wandling              15:42    7:51

   42  Kaitlin Estill              15:44    7:52

   45  Hanna Sundberg              15:48    7:54

   46  Dree Brakke                 15:50    7:55

Time = 1:15:34     Places = 150


7. Newton

   15  Abby Reed                   14:18    7:09

   39  Ashley Warner               15:32    7:46

   51  Katie Ranard                16:11    8:05

   53  Becky Miller                16:32    8:16

   54  Miranda Huebner             16:49    8:24

   55  Jenna Lawson                16:59    8:29

   59  Brintnee Plumb              17:36    8:48

Time = 1:19:20     Places = 212


8. Marshalltown

    5  Lydia Martin                13:41    6:50

   23  Jordan Bolland              14:47    7:23

   63  Emily Wise                  20:13   10:06

   64  Shelby Swaim                20:37   10:18

   65  Katie Woltjer               20:49   10:24

Time = 1:30:05     Places = 220


9. Grinnell

   43  Emily Drees                 15:45    7:52

   48  Nicolette Freeman           16:02    8:01

   50  Hannah Smith                16:06    8:03

   56  Kaylee Rudolph              17:06    8:33

   57  Madsion Small               17:07    8:33

   58  Jenna Staroska              17:09    8:34

   60  Jennifer Dysart             17:45    8:52

Time = 1:22:04     Places = 254


10. Chariton
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   26  Haley Mumford               14:57    7:28

   52  Aileen McKernan             16:12    8:06

   61  Tasha Fincher               17:47    8:53

   62  Jamie Dunivan               18:43    9:21

   66  Kerrissa Shinski            20:53   10:26

   67  Katie Blong                 21:38   10:49

Time = 1:28:30     Places = 267

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Jessica Johnson             13:24    6:42  Johnston

    2     2  Mary Kenny                  13:32    6:46  Valley

    3     3  Tanelle Berard              13:33    6:46  Waukee

    4     4  Lucy Montgomery             13:39    6:49  Valley

    5     5  Lydia Martin                13:41    6:50  Marshalltown

    6     6  Mariah Vandelune            13:50    6:55  Pella

    7     7  Ana Belner                  13:57    6:58  Johnston

    8     8  Amanda Philiph              13:58    6:59  Johnston

    9     9  Amber Jardine               13:59    6:59  Valley

   11    11  Mackenzie Misel             14:06    7:03  Ankeny

   12    12  Heidi Schulte               14:06    7:03  Pella

   13    13  Kelsi Kelly                 14:09    7:04  Ankeny

   14    14  Kaitlin Shultice            14:14    7:07  Ankeny

   15    15  Abby Reed                   14:18    7:09  Newton

   16    16  Annie Block                 14:18    7:09  Ames

   17    17  Maddy Davis                 14:19    7:09  Pella

   18    18  Julia Binnie                14:21    7:10  Johnston

   19    19  Katie Olson                 14:26    7:13  Waukee

   20    20  Sara Cassabaum              14:32    7:16  Ankeny

   21    21  Ellen Hansen                14:33    7:16  Ames

   22    22  Courtney Carlson            14:43    7:21  Ankeny

   23    23  Jordan Bolland              14:47    7:23  Marshalltown

   24    24  Allysa Ballantini           14:51    7:25  Ankeny

   25    25  Rachel Jones                14:53    7:26  Ankeny

   26    26  Haley Mumford               14:57    7:28  Chariton

   27    27  Sammy Fegen                 15:03    7:31  Waukee

   28    28  Beth Vanwyk                 15:06    7:33  Pella

   29    29  Hannah Schwab               15:14    7:37  Pella

   30    30  Bryanna Behning             15:19    7:39  Ames

   31    31  Laura Brewer                15:22    7:41  Waukee

   32    32  Spencer Vasey               15:22    7:41  Johnston

   33    33  Megan Ripperger             15:23    7:41  Waukee

   34    34  Ashley Reese                15:26    7:43  Waukee

   35    35  Lauren Barrick              15:27    7:43  Pella

   36    36  Ali Miner                   15:28    7:44  Waukee

   37    37  Morgan Hiemstra             15:29    7:44  Pella

   38    38  Emily Kane                  15:30    7:45  Johnston

   39    39  Ashley Warner               15:32    7:46  Newton

   40        Amy Nilles                  15:33    7:46  Ankeny

   41        Gabbie Muse                 15:34    7:47  Waukee

   42        Janelle Galang              15:35    7:47  Johnston

   43        Shay Lenaghan               15:36    7:48  Johnston

   44        Katy Wearmouth              15:39    7:49  Waukee

   45    40  Anna Saggua                 15:41    7:50  Valley

   46    41  Emily Wandling              15:42    7:51  Ames

   47        Alex Gustafson              15:43    7:51  Waukee

   48        Alyssa Eaves                15:44    7:52  Johnston

   49    42  Kaitlin Estill              15:44    7:52  Ames

   50    43  Emily Drees                 15:45    7:52  Grinnell

   51    44  Briana Haguewood            15:46    7:53  Valley

   52        Haley Haight                15:47    7:53  Ankeny

   53    45  Hanna Sundberg              15:48    7:54  Ames

   54    46  Dree Brakke                 15:50    7:55  Ames
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   55        Mackenzie Dickson           15:51    7:55  Ames

   56    47  Laura Simmons               15:53    7:56  Valley

   57        Alex Hawks                  15:54    7:57  Johnston

   58        Madison Prueger             15:55    7:57  Ames

   59        Ashley Quick                15:56    7:58  Johnston

   60        Sydney Brause               15:57    7:58  Ames

   62    48  Nicolette Freeman           16:02    8:01  Grinnell

   63    49  Allison Pestotnik           16:02    8:01  Valley

   64        Grace Swanson               16:04    8:02  Valley

   65        Molly Neil                  16:05    8:02  Pella

   66        Lindsey Payne               16:05    8:02  Waukee

   67    50  Hannah Smith                16:06    8:03  Grinnell

   68        Liza Mitatanova             16:09    8:04  Valley

   69        Laura Coursen               16:10    8:05  Valley

   70        Mollie Bourke               16:10    8:05  Ames

   71    51  Katie Ranard                16:11    8:05  Newton

   72    52  Aileen McKernan             16:12    8:06  Chariton

   73        Libby Elmitt                16:12    8:06  Johnston

   74        Lauren Grant                16:13    8:06  Ames

   75        Chrissy Amaya               16:15    8:07  Ames

   76        Marika Liebman              16:18    8:09  Ames

   77        Sophie Pierce               16:19    8:09  Ames

   78        Lauren Sampson              16:26    8:13  Johnston

   79        Kelsey Kruse                16:27    8:13  Johnston

   80        Kate Armstrong              16:29    8:14  Ankeny

   81        Kimberly Garasky            16:30    8:15  Ames

   82    53  Becky Miller                16:32    8:16  Newton

   83        Kelsey Galles               16:33    8:16  Valley

   84        Hannah McClain              16:36    8:18  Valley

   85        Olivia Kaplan               16:37    8:18  Ankeny

   86    54  Miranda Huebner             16:49    8:24  Newton

   87        Mindy Herink                16:57    8:28  Ankeny

   88    55  Jenna Lawson                16:59    8:29  Newton

   89        Adriyel Mondloch            17:06    8:33  Ankeny

   90    56  Kaylee Rudolph              17:06    8:33  Grinnell

   91    57  Madsion Small               17:07    8:33  Grinnell

   92    58  Jenna Staroska              17:09    8:34  Grinnell

   93        Mikaela Nabity              17:14    8:37  Ankeny

   94        Morgan Gray                 17:15    8:37  Ankeny

   95        Katelyn Simon               17:15    8:37  Waukee

   96        Samantha Thomas             17:17    8:38  Pella

   97        Allyson Allen               17:19    8:39  Ankeny

   98        Shelby Castillo             17:25    8:42  Ankeny

   99        Lauren Morford              17:31    8:45  Valley

  100        Anna Meese                  17:34    8:47  Ames

  101    59  Brintnee Plumb              17:36    8:48  Newton

  102        Elizabeth Longnecker        17:37    8:48  Ankeny

  103        Victoria Horstman           17:37    8:48  Johnston

  104    60  Jennifer Dysart             17:45    8:52  Grinnell

  105        Shelby Pritchard            17:46    8:53  Newton

  106        Lisa Austin                 17:47    8:53  Grinnell

  107    61  Tasha Fincher               17:47    8:53  Chariton

  108        Toshia Creps                17:50    8:55  Grinnell

  109        Erin Larsen                 17:52    8:56  Waukee

  110        Kelsey Vermeer              17:52    8:56  Pella

  111        Lindsay Willemsen           17:53    8:56  Pella

  112        Maggie Brockway             17:54    8:57  Ames

  113        Anna Richards               17:56    8:58  Waukee

  114        Kaela Harrison              17:56    8:58  Valley

  115        Julia North                 17:56    8:58  Johnston

  117        Sam Hudson                  18:00    9:00  Ankeny

  118        Ashlee Hulbert              18:02    9:01  Johnston

  119        Mallory Cox                 18:10    9:05  Newton

  120        Kayla Schuster              18:11    9:05  Johnston

  121        Courtney Fuchs              18:11    9:06  Newton
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  122        Courtney Boss               18:14    9:07  Valley

  123        Jillian Wolcott             18:14    9:07  Valley

  124        Amanda Pinneke              18:16    9:08  Ankeny

  125        Kelly Madsen                18:17    9:08  Valley

  126        Claire Francis              18:20    9:10  Grinnell

  127        Bebecca Miner               18:29    9:14  Valley

  128        Mac Smith                   18:31    9:15  Johnston

  129        Hailey Bridgewater          18:34    9:17  Johnston

  130        Kristen Waite               18:35    9:17  Johnston

  131        Mackenzie Hodges            18:35    9:17  Newton

  132        Killy Laughead              18:36    9:18  Waukee

  133        Cassidy Rourick             18:38    9:19  Ankeny

  134    62  Jamie Dunivan               18:43    9:21  Chariton

  135        Emma Langerud               18:44    9:22  Grinnell

  136        Becca Rial                  18:46    9:23  Ames

  137        Sara Salvini                18:47    9:23  Johnston

  138        Sara Maxwell                19:08    9:34  Newton

  139        Kayla Stevenson             19:09    9:34  Valley

  140        Kaycie Flanagan             19:10    9:35  Newton

  141        Chelsea Milan               19:11    9:35  Ames

  142        Sarah Arensdorf             19:16    9:38  Grinnell

  143        Victoria Vanderhart         19:16    9:38  Pella

  144        Kayla Brown                 19:20    9:40  Newton

  145        Chenae Fitzgerald           19:20    9:40  Newton

  146        Molly Halferty              19:25    9:42  Ankeny

  147        Marybeth Schliesman         19:25    9:42  Ames

  148        Emily Chapman               19:29    9:44  Johnston

  149        Elise Kretzinger            19:29    9:44  Johnston

  150        Alexandria Brightwell       19:37    9:48  North

  151        Elena Davis                 19:46    9:53  Valley

  152        Kylie Hotchkin              19:52    9:56  Grinnell

  154        Erica Jones                 20:06   10:03  Newton

  155        Hillary Kruger              20:07   10:03  Ames

  156        Alyx Burt                   20:07   10:03  Ames

  157        Megan Ncampbell             20:13   10:06  Johnston

  158    63  Emily Wise                  20:13   10:06  Marshalltown

  159    64  Shelby Swaim                20:37   10:18  Marshalltown

  160        McKenzie Schmitt            20:38   10:19  Valley

  161        Elizabeth Shrout            20:48   10:24  Pella

  162    65  Katie Woltjer               20:49   10:24  Marshalltown

  163        Katey Mitchell              20:52   10:26  Pella

  164    66  Kerrissa Shinski            20:53   10:26  Chariton

  165        Marisa Streit               20:55   10:27  Ames

  166        Meredith Lockin             21:02   10:31  Valley

  167        Kate  Stafford              21:11   10:35  Ames

  168        Paige Lanter                21:15   10:37  Waukee

  169        Janet Eckles                21:16   10:38  Waukee

  170        Jocelyn Brown               21:35   10:47  East

  171        Emily Aukes                 21:37   10:48  Ankeny

  172        Chloe Knudel                21:37   10:48  Ames

  173    67  Katie Blong                 21:38   10:49  Chariton

  174        Kelly McGowan               21:39   10:49  Johnston

  176        Sara Pauley                 22:32   11:16  Waukee

  177        Maggie Smith                22:34   11:17  Waukee

  178        Cheyenne Hartman            23:23   11:41  Valley

  179        Rachel Swanson              23:36   11:48  Johnston

  180        Mikhala Stutzman            23:40   11:50  Johnston

  182        Morgan Bettis               24:35   12:17  Ames

  183        Danielle Christensen        24:50   12:25  Johnston

  184        Jordan Robinson             24:51   12:25  Johnston
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30th Cardinal Invite JV Boys (5km-3.107miles)


Newton, Iowa


Sept. 20, 2005


70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock 

	 	 	

MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results.  

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Ankeny                   17    1    2    3    5    6    8   10   19:24        57

  2   S E Polk                 44    4    7    9   11   13   16   20   19:47        27

  3   Glenwood                 89   14   17   18   19   21   22   24   20:44      1:07

  4   Fairfield               120   12   15   26   33   34   40   42   21:32      2:45

  5   Newton                  154   25   28   29   35   37   39   45   22:21      1:28

  6   Grinnell                164   27   31   32   36   38   41   43   22:39      1:48

  7   Lincoln                 197   23   30   44   48   52             24:32      7:52

  8   Chariton                243   46   47   49   50   51             25:24      1:52


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

East

North

Pella


Individuals


1. Ankeny

    1  Justin Noel, Jr             18:42    6:01

    2  Matt Porter, Jr             19:31    6:17

    3  Justin Olk, Jr              19:33    6:17

    5  Tanner Linden, So           19:37    6:19

    6  Grady Henry, Jr             19:38    6:19

    8  Brian Koester, Sr           19:44    6:21

   10  Micah Beeman, Jr            19:46    6:21

Time = 1:36:58     Places = 17


2. S E Polk

    4  Quenlin Rogers, Fr          19:33    6:18

    7  Tanner Wike, Fr             19:41    6:20

    9  Sam Reeve, Fr               19:45    6:21

   11  Taylor Davenport, So        19:57    6:25

   13  Chris Stahowick, So         20:00    6:26

   16  Mac Roepke, Sr              20:28    6:35

   20  Ethan Elkin, Jr             21:08    6:48

Time = 1:38:55     Places = 44


3. Glenwood

   14  Kevin McMahan, Sr           20:08    6:29

   17  Jon Matula, Jr              20:39    6:39

   18  Ryan Kaufman, Jr            20:42    6:40

   19  Bryant Rasmussen, Sr        21:00    6:45

   21  Matt Wanning, Sr            21:14    6:50
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   22  T J Finn, So                21:19    6:51

   24  Tim Murdock, Jr             21:39    6:58

Time = 1:43:40     Places = 89


4. Fairfield

   12  Geath Granneman, So         19:59    6:26

   15  Keagan Richmond, Fr         20:24    6:34

   26  Logan Webb, So              21:52    7:02

   33  Brandon Gary, Jr            22:42    7:18

   34  Jon Edgeton, So             22:44    7:19

   40  Sean Burgmeier, Jr          24:14    7:48

   42  Kelly Andermann, Fr         24:16    7:48

Time = 1:47:38     Places = 120


5. Newton

   25  Andrew Wade, So             21:45    7:00

   28  Zach Pline, So              21:55    7:03

   29  Kyle Hoffman, Fr            21:55    7:03

   35  Derek Meyer, So             22:59    7:24

   37  Jack Wilson, So             23:13    7:28

   39  Drew Long, Fr               24:07    7:46

   45  Michael Landgrebe, Fr       24:40    7:56

Time = 1:51:44     Places = 154


6. Grinnell

   27  Ben Knaack, Fr              21:54    7:03

   31  Bennett Wiltfang, Fr        22:18    7:10

   32  Eric Heimosth, Sr           22:19    7:11

   36  Andres Recinos, Fr          23:03    7:25

   38  Jon Gallo, Sr               23:41    7:37

   41  Ben Stewart, Sr             24:14    7:48

   43  Alex Armstrong, Fr          24:26    7:52

Time = 1:53:13     Places = 164


7. Lincoln

   23  Daniel Anaya, So            21:32    6:56

   30  Zach Daly, Fr               22:10    7:08

   44  Tyler Nielsen, Fr           24:29    7:53

   48  Zach Arenson, Fr            25:06    8:05

   52  Chris Charse, Fr            29:24    9:28

Time = 2:02:39     Places = 197


8. Chariton

   46  Jon Douglous, Sr            24:48    7:59

   47  Braden Rea, Fr              24:49    7:59

   49  Chris Reeve, Sr             25:21    8:09

   50  Riley Westman, Jr           25:22    8:10

   51  Sam Felderman, Fr           26:40    8:35

Time = 2:06:58     Places = 243

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Justin Noel, Jr             18:42    6:01  Ankeny

    2     2  Matt Porter, Jr             19:31    6:17  Ankeny

    3     3  Justin Olk, Jr              19:33    6:17  Ankeny

    4     4  Quenlin Rogers, Fr          19:33    6:18  S E Polk

    5     5  Tanner Linden, So           19:37    6:19  Ankeny

    6     6  Grady Henry, Jr             19:38    6:19  Ankeny

    7     7  Tanner Wike, Fr             19:41    6:20  S E Polk

    8     8  Brian Koester, Sr           19:44    6:21  Ankeny

    9     9  Sam Reeve, Fr               19:45    6:21  S E Polk

   10    10  Micah Beeman, Jr            19:46    6:21  Ankeny

   11    11  Taylor Davenport, So        19:57    6:25  S E Polk
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   12        Tom Wignes, So              19:59    6:26  Ankeny

   13    12  Geath Granneman, So         19:59    6:26  Fairfield

   14    13  Chris Stahowick, So         20:00    6:26  S E Polk

   15        Joe Murphy, Fr              20:07    6:28  Ankeny

   16    14  Kevin McMahan, Sr           20:08    6:29  Glenwood

   17        Jeremy Venable, Jr          20:21    6:33  Ankeny

   18    15  Keagan Richmond, Fr         20:24    6:34  Fairfield

   19        Jeff Kriesel, So            20:27    6:35  Ankeny

   20    16  Mac Roepke, Sr              20:28    6:35  S E Polk

   21        Ian Stines, Sr              20:38    6:38  Ankeny

   22    17  Jon Matula, Jr              20:39    6:39  Glenwood

   23    18  Ryan Kaufman, Jr            20:42    6:40  Glenwood

   24        Matt Jones, Sr              20:43    6:40  Ankeny

   25        Jake Vander Hoek, Fr        20:46    6:41  Pella

   26        Josh Hones, Fr              20:55    6:44  Pella

   27    19  Bryant Rasmussen, Sr        21:00    6:45  Glenwood

   28        Mark Graeve, So             21:03    6:46  Ankeny

   29        Jon Erdahl, Jr              21:04    6:47  Ankeny

   30        Chase Clemens, Sr           21:05    6:47  Ankeny

   31    20  Ethan Elkin, Jr             21:08    6:48  S E Polk

   32    21  Matt Wanning, Sr            21:14    6:50  Glenwood

   33        Levi Robson, So             21:15    6:50  Ankeny

   34    22  T J Finn, So                21:19    6:51  Glenwood

   35        Kyle Wiener, Fr             21:23    6:53  Ankeny

   36        Lute Olson, So              21:28    6:54  Ankeny

   37        Mark Stefl, Jr              21:31    6:55  S E Polk

   38    23  Daniel Anaya, So            21:32    6:56  Lincoln

   39        Alex Green, Jr              21:34    6:56  Ankeny

   40    24  Tim Murdock, Jr             21:39    6:58  Glenwood

   41        Shon Agard, Sr              21:39    6:58  Ankeny

   43        Josh Kaufman, So            21:48    7:01  Glenwood

   44        Andrew Rasmussen, So        21:51    7:02  Ankeny

   45        Jeff Ragan, Jr              21:52    7:02  S E Polk

   46    26  Logan Webb, So              21:52    7:02  Fairfield

   47        Carl Beck, Jr               21:53    7:02  Ankeny

   48    27  Ben Knaack, Fr              21:54    7:03  Grinnell

   49    28  Zach Pline, So              21:55    7:03  Newton

   50    29  Kyle Hoffman, Fr            21:55    7:03  Newton

   51        Kyle Palmolea, Fr           22:00    7:05  Ankeny

   52        Taylor Hansen, So           22:00    7:05  Ankeny

   53        Stephen Skelton, So         22:01    7:05  Ankeny

   54        Tom Graeve, Fr              22:06    7:07  Ankeny

   55        Jason Rose, So              22:08    7:07  Ankeny

   56    30  Zach Daly, Fr               22:10    7:08  Lincoln

   57    31  Bennett Wiltfang, Fr        22:18    7:10  Grinnell

   58    32  Eric Heimosth, Sr           22:19    7:11  Grinnell

   59        Seth Reeve, Fr              22:34    7:16  S E Polk

   60    33  Brandon Gary, Jr            22:42    7:18  Fairfield

   61        Dan   Wiedmeier, Sr         22:42    7:18  Ankeny

   62    34  Jon Edgeton, So             22:44    7:19  Fairfield

   63        Mitch Froehle, Sr           22:53    7:22  Ankeny

   64        Adam Bockelman, So          22:57    7:23  Ankeny

   65    35  Derek Meyer, So             22:59    7:24  Newton

   66        Mason Cambirdge, So         23:00    7:24  Glenwood

   67    36  Andres Recinos, Fr          23:03    7:25  Grinnell

   68        Ian Beck                    23:09    7:27  East

   69        Lukas Dunn, Fr              23:10    7:27  Ankeny

   70    37  Jack Wilson, So             23:13    7:28  Newton

   71        Jake Nilles, Jr             23:14    7:29  Ankeny

   72        Anh Ho, So                  23:19    7:30  North

   73        Luke Forman, So             23:33    7:35  Glenwood

   74        Ross Haeffner, Sr           23:34    7:35  Ankeny

   75        Douglas Nikl, Fr            23:39    7:37  Ankeny

   76        Zach Borchert, So           23:41    7:37  Ankeny

   77    38  Jon Gallo, Sr               23:41    7:37  Grinnell
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   78        Ben Mueller, Jr             23:46    7:39  Ankeny

   79        Justin Bruce, Jr            23:51    7:40  Ankeny

   80        Jacob Flatness, Fr          24:07    7:45  Ankeny

   81    39  Drew Long, Fr               24:07    7:46  Newton

   82        Andrew Kohlsdorf, Sr        24:13    7:47  Ankeny

   83    40  Sean Burgmeier, Jr          24:14    7:48  Fairfield

   84    41  Ben Stewart, Sr             24:14    7:48  Grinnell

   85    42  Kelly Andermann, Fr         24:16    7:48  Fairfield

   86        Michael Seely, So           24:19    7:50  Glenwood

   87        Alex Dunek, So              24:20    7:50  Ankeny

   88        Cory Vandenbroeke, So       24:22    7:50  S E Polk

   89        Greg Lilly, So              24:24    7:51  Glenwood

   90    43  Alex Armstrong, Fr          24:26    7:52  Grinnell

   91    44  Tyler Nielsen, Fr           24:29    7:53  Lincoln

   92        Will Bennett, Fr            24:31    7:53  Grinnell

   93        Dan McCoy, Fr               24:35    7:55  Ankeny

   94        Jake Loney, Fr              24:37    7:55  Ankeny

   95    45  Michael Landgrebe, Fr       24:40    7:56  Newton

   96        Salih Jahic, Fr             24:41    7:57  Ankeny

   97    46  Jon Douglous, Sr            24:48    7:59  Chariton

   98    47  Braden Rea, Fr              24:49    7:59  Chariton

  100        Taylor Whittington, So      25:09    8:06  East

  101        Jeff Landgrebe, Fr          25:15    8:08  Newton

  102        Zach Reese, Sr              25:20    8:09  East

  103    49  Chris Reeve, Sr             25:21    8:09  Chariton

  104    50  Riley Westman, Jr           25:22    8:10  Chariton

  105        Jonnie Schoening, Fr        25:27    8:11  Glenwood

  106        Jacob Schoening, Fr         25:30    8:12  Glenwood

  107        Chris Hanson, Fr            25:31    8:13  Ankeny

  108        Marc Katzenburger           25:34    8:13  Fairfield

  109        Nathan Balukoff, Fr         25:35    8:14  Ankeny

  110        Jack Baker, Fr              25:49    8:18  Ankeny

  111        Andy O'Dell, Sr             25:57    8:21  Glenwood

  112        Sam Goodwin, Fr             26:20    8:28  S E Polk

  113        Jesse Smith, So             26:22    8:29  Glenwood

  114    51  Sam Felderman, Fr           26:40    8:35  Chariton

  115        Jon Manly, Jr               26:55    8:40  Grinnell

  116        T Gooding                   26:57    8:40  Newton

  117        Juan Segovia, So            27:07    8:43  North

  118        Sam Smalls, Jr              27:22    8:48  Fairfield

  119        Devin Sietstra, So          27:40    8:54  Pella

  120        Will Dehn, So               27:48    8:57  Glenwood

  122        Phouthsack Keopraseuth, So  28:08    9:03  East

  123        Martin Madhava, Fr          28:15    9:05  Fairfield

  124        Jason Ashby, So             28:19    9:07  S E Polk

  125        Jeff Nelson, Jr             28:21    9:07  Ankeny

  126        Ryan Smalley, Jr            28:36    9:12  Fairfield

  127        Keaton Stoos, Fr            29:16    9:25  S E Polk

  128        Ben McFarlane, Fr           29:16    9:25  S E Polk

  129    52  Chris Charse, Fr            29:24    9:28  Lincoln

  130        Darren Peak, Fr             29:58    9:39  Grinnell

  131        Chris Riggins, Jr           30:12    9:43  Ankeny

  132        Tyler Simmons, Sr           30:38    9:52  Glenwood


Top

30th Cardinal Invite JV Girls (4km-2.486miles)

Newton, Iowa
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Sept. 20, 2005

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to
find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Newton                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7   20:20      1:28

  2   Fairfield                57    8    9   10   14   16   17   18   24:20      5:01

  3   Chariton                 70   11   12   13   15   19             26:09      4:29


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

East

Lincoln

North

Grinnell

Pella


Individuals


1. Newton

    1  Kaci Marshall, Jr           19:29    7:50

    2  Mackinzie Morris, Fr        19:42    7:55

    3  Lauren Barr, Sr             20:45    8:21

    4  Maya Guy, Sr                20:48    8:22

    5  Rachel Monroe, So           20:57    8:25

    6  Madison Sheets, Sr          21:03    8:28

    7  Shawna Guthrie, Jr          21:05    8:28

Time = 1:41:40     Places = 15


2. Fairfield

    8  Mallory Burggraaf, So       21:53    8:48

    9  Kelsey Johnston, Jr         22:04    8:52

   10  Stacie Turner, Jr           24:33    9:52

   14  Amanda McCan, So            26:16   10:34

   16  Bethany Larose, Fr          26:53   10:49

   17  Alison Mayer, Fr            28:09   11:19

   18  Alondra Frazier, Fr         29:10   11:44

Time = 2:01:37     Places = 57


3. Chariton

   11  Haley Hamilton, Jr          24:52   10:00

   12  Shelby Hale, Fr             24:56   10:02

   13  Becca Hendricks, Jr         25:11   10:08

   15  Kira Holderfer, Fr          26:28   10:38

   19  Kacee Letz, So              29:20   11:48

Time = 2:10:45     Places = 70

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Kaci Marshall, Jr           19:29    7:50  Newton

    2     2  Mackinzie Morris, Fr        19:42    7:55  Newton

    4     4  Maya Guy, Sr                20:48    8:22  Newton

    5        Jess Waechter, So           20:53    8:24  Grinnell

    6     5  Rachel Monroe, So           20:57    8:25  Newton
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    7     6  Madison Sheets, Sr          21:03    8:28  Newton

    8     7  Shawna Guthrie, Jr          21:05    8:28  Newton

    9        Alexa Vandelune, So         21:06    8:29  Pella

   10        Amanda Ranard, Jr           21:10    8:31  Newton

   11        Abby Marshall, Jr           21:23    8:36  Newton

   12        Krysten Yates, Jr           21:24    8:36  Newton

   13        Jamie Baker, Fr             21:30    8:39  Lincoln

   14     8  Mallory Burggraaf, So       21:53    8:48  Fairfield

   15        Heather Osborn, Jr          22:03    8:52  Newton

   16     9  Kelsey Johnston, Jr         22:04    8:52  Fairfield

   17        Jessica Fehr, Jr            22:09    8:54  Newton

   18        Emily Boyd, So              22:10    8:55  Pella

   19        Sarah Lown, So              22:13    8:56  East

   21        Mariah Marquis, So          23:58    9:38  Lincoln

   22    10  Stacie Turner, Jr           24:33    9:52  Fairfield

   23        Maggie Hummel, Jr           24:47    9:58  Newton

   25    12  Shelby Hale, Fr             24:56   10:02  Chariton

   26        Becky Phillips, Jr          25:11   10:07  East

   27    13  Becca Hendricks, Jr         25:11   10:08  Chariton

   28        Ericka Olsen, So            25:17   10:10  Lincoln

   29        Mariana Hernandez, Fr       25:35   10:17  North

   30        Cleo Schneider, Jr          25:43   10:21  Grinnell

   31        Julie Allen, Sr             25:46   10:22  Lincoln

   32    14  Amanda McCan, So            26:16   10:34  Fairfield

   33        Jarae Shelton, Sr           26:17   10:34  East

   34        Anna Johns, Sr              26:20   10:35  North

   35    15  Kira Holderfer, Fr          26:28   10:38  Chariton

   36    16  Bethany Larose, Fr          26:53   10:49  Fairfield

   38        Meghan Gallagher, So        28:37   11:30  Grinnell

   39    18  Alondra Frazier, Fr         29:10   11:44  Fairfield

   40        Lindsey Oliver, Sr          29:15   11:46  Fairfield

   41        Rachel Primrose, Jr         29:16   11:46  North

   42    19  Kacee Letz, So              29:20   11:48  Chariton


Top

30th Cardinal Invite Varsity Boys (5km-3.107miles)

Newton, Iowa

Sept. 20, 2005

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to
find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Ankeny                   24    2    3    4    5   10   13   30   17:30        52

  2   Fairfield                60    1    8    9   15   27   35   42   18:03      2:03

  3   Pella                    92   11   12   17   23   29   40        18:30      1:06

  4   Lincoln                 116    6   16   21   36   37   45        18:48      1:46

  5   Glenwood                123    7   14   31   32   39   44        18:49      1:46




10/18/21, 12:46 PM 30th Cardinal Invite

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2005/2005-09-20/30th_Cardinal_Invite.html 17/22

  6   S E Polk                127   19   20   26   28   34   38   46   18:53      1:02

  7   Newton                  150   18   24   25   33   50   56        19:15      2:18

  8   East                    212   22   41   43   49   57   58   59   20:09      2:49

  9   Grinnell                251   47   48   51   52   53   54   55   20:40        45


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

North

Chariton


Individuals


1. Ankeny

    2  Josh Boersma, Jr            17:12    5:32

    3  Kris Spoth, Sr              17:21    5:35

    4  Jon Wignes, Sr              17:27    5:37

    5  Kyle Olson, Jr              17:28    5:37

   10  Andrew Jorgensen, Jr        18:03    5:49

   13  John Echer, Jr              18:07    5:50

   30  Nick Borchert, Sr           19:11    6:10

Time = 1:27:30     Places = 24


2. Fairfield

    1  Gavin Jones, Jr             17:03    5:29

    8  Derek Hayes, Sr             17:52    5:45

    9  Darin Webb, Sr              18:00    5:47

   15  Mason Lantz, Jr             18:16    5:53

   27  Ammon Clemons, Sr           19:05    6:08

   35  Cody Poole, Jr              19:25    6:15

   42  Ryan Lang, So               19:46    6:22

Time = 1:30:14     Places = 60


3. Pella

   11  Walker Bell, Jr             18:04    5:49

   12  Trey Behring, Jr            18:06    5:49

   17  Andrew Bentz, Fr            18:18    5:53

   23  Adam Verhoef, So            18:54    6:05

   29  Cory Fitzsimmons, Sr        19:10    6:10

   40  Jodariel Gutierriz, Jr      19:38    6:19

Time = 1:32:31     Places = 92


4. Lincoln

    6  Kevin Morgan, Jr            17:48    5:43

   16  Nick Devries, So            18:18    5:53

   21  Aj Harris, Jr               18:48    6:03

   36  Alan Paton, Jr              19:32    6:17

   37  Michael Auch, Jr            19:33    6:17

   45  Chris Madden, Sr            20:03    6:27

Time = 1:33:57     Places = 116


5. Glenwood

    7  Collen Willison, Jr         17:51    5:45

   14  Alden Wignall, So           18:12    5:51

   31  Brain Julius, So            19:12    6:10

   32  K C McGinnis, Sr            19:13    6:11

   39  Billy Wilson, Sr            19:37    6:19

   44  Drew Langel, Sr             20:02    6:27

Time = 1:34:02     Places = 123


6. S E Polk

   19  Derek Keast, Fr             18:22    5:54

   20  Aaron Swigart, Sr           18:29    5:57

   26  Dennis Krieger, Sr          19:02    6:07

   28  Wesley Large, So            19:08    6:09

   34  Matt McKibben, So           19:24    6:14

   38  Ben Potts, Jr               19:35    6:18




10/18/21, 12:46 PM 30th Cardinal Invite

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2005/2005-09-20/30th_Cardinal_Invite.html 18/22

   46  Shawn Bennigsdorf, So       20:13    6:30

Time = 1:34:21     Places = 127


7. Newton

   18  Aaron Monroe, So            18:19    5:54

   24  Trae Reed, Jr               18:57    6:06

   25  Evan Kimbell, Jr            19:01    6:07

   33  Danny Monroe, Sr            19:23    6:14

   50  Bill Tiedje, Jr             20:37    6:38

   56  Scott Dougan, Fr            21:12    6:49

Time = 1:36:14     Places = 150


8. East

   22  Chris Miller, So            18:52    6:04

   41  Nick Newcombe, Jr           19:44    6:21

   43  C J Davis, Jr               19:55    6:25

   49  Justin Duckworth, So        20:34    6:37

   57  Logan Miller, Jr            21:41    6:58

   58  Josh Eaton, Sr              22:05    7:06

   59  Austen Winterbottom, Jr     22:11    7:08

Time = 1:40:44     Places = 212


9. Grinnell

   47  Brad Humphrey, Jr           20:15    6:31

   48  Jack Menner, Fr             20:21    6:33

   51  Devin Robertson, So         20:49    6:42

   52  Lucas Crawford, So          20:53    6:43

   53  Derek Stewart, Fr           21:00    6:45

   54  Ben Burt, Fr                21:02    6:46

   55  Ryan Moorehead, Fr          21:03    6:46

Time = 1:43:16     Places = 251

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Gavin Jones, Jr             17:03    5:29  Fairfield

    2     2  Josh Boersma, Jr            17:12    5:32  Ankeny

    3     3  Kris Spoth, Sr              17:21    5:35  Ankeny

    4     4  Jon Wignes, Sr              17:27    5:37  Ankeny

    5     5  Kyle Olson, Jr              17:28    5:37  Ankeny

    6     6  Kevin Morgan, Jr            17:48    5:43  Lincoln

    7     7  Collen Willison, Jr         17:51    5:45  Glenwood

    8     8  Derek Hayes, Sr             17:52    5:45  Fairfield

    9     9  Darin Webb, Sr              18:00    5:47  Fairfield

   10    10  Andrew Jorgensen, Jr        18:03    5:49  Ankeny

   11    11  Walker Bell, Jr             18:04    5:49  Pella

   12    12  Trey Behring, Jr            18:06    5:49  Pella

   13    13  John Echer, Jr              18:07    5:50  Ankeny

   14    14  Alden Wignall, So           18:12    5:51  Glenwood

   15    15  Mason Lantz, Jr             18:16    5:53  Fairfield

   16    16  Nick Devries, So            18:18    5:53  Lincoln

   17    17  Andrew Bentz, Fr            18:18    5:53  Pella

   18    18  Aaron Monroe, So            18:19    5:54  Newton

   19    19  Derek Keast, Fr             18:22    5:54  S E Polk

   20    20  Aaron Swigart, Sr           18:29    5:57  S E Polk

   22    22  Chris Miller, So            18:52    6:04  East

   23    23  Adam Verhoef, So            18:54    6:05  Pella

   24    24  Trae Reed, Jr               18:57    6:06  Newton

   25    25  Evan Kimbell, Jr            19:01    6:07  Newton

   26    26  Dennis Krieger, Sr          19:02    6:07  S E Polk

   27    27  Ammon Clemons, Sr           19:05    6:08  Fairfield

   28    28  Wesley Large, So            19:08    6:09  S E Polk

   29    29  Cory Fitzsimmons, Sr        19:10    6:10  Pella

   30    30  Nick Borchert, Sr           19:11    6:10  Ankeny
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   31    31  Brain Julius, So            19:12    6:10  Glenwood

   32    32  K C McGinnis, Sr            19:13    6:11  Glenwood

   33    33  Danny Monroe, Sr            19:23    6:14  Newton

   34    34  Matt McKibben, So           19:24    6:14  S E Polk

   35    35  Cody Poole, Jr              19:25    6:15  Fairfield

   36    36  Alan Paton, Jr              19:32    6:17  Lincoln

   37    37  Michael Auch, Jr            19:33    6:17  Lincoln

   38    38  Ben Potts, Jr               19:35    6:18  S E Polk

   39    39  Billy Wilson, Sr            19:37    6:19  Glenwood

   40    40  Jodariel Gutierriz, Jr      19:38    6:19  Pella

   41    41  Nick Newcombe, Jr           19:44    6:21  East

   42    42  Ryan Lang, So               19:46    6:22  Fairfield

   43    43  C J Davis, Jr               19:55    6:25  East

   44    44  Drew Langel, Sr             20:02    6:27  Glenwood

   45    45  Chris Madden, Sr            20:03    6:27  Lincoln

   46        Levi Farrell, So            20:06    6:28  Chariton

   47    46  Shawn Bennigsdorf, So       20:13    6:30  S E Polk

   48    47  Brad Humphrey, Jr           20:15    6:31  Grinnell

   49        Jordan Crabtree, So         20:17    6:32  Chariton

   50    48  Jack Menner, Fr             20:21    6:33  Grinnell

   51    49  Justin Duckworth, So        20:34    6:37  East

   52    50  Bill Tiedje, Jr             20:37    6:38  Newton

   53        Garrett Poli, Sr            20:41    6:39  Chariton

   54        Hoang Tran, So              20:45    6:41  North

   55        Oscar Guaman, So            20:46    6:41  North

   56    51  Devin Robertson, So         20:49    6:42  Grinnell

   57    52  Lucas Crawford, So          20:53    6:43  Grinnell

   58    53  Derek Stewart, Fr           21:00    6:45  Grinnell

   59    54  Ben Burt, Fr                21:02    6:46  Grinnell

   60    55  Ryan Moorehead, Fr          21:03    6:46  Grinnell

   61    56  Scott Dougan, Fr            21:12    6:49  Newton

   62    57  Logan Miller, Jr            21:41    6:58  East

   63        Vincent Luke, Sr            21:44    6:59  Chariton

   65        Lucas Brightwell, Fr        22:06    7:07  North

   66    59  Austen Winterbottom, Jr     22:11    7:08  East


Top

30th Cardinal Invite Varsity Girls (4km-2.486miles)

Newton, Iowa

Sept. 20, 2005

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to
find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Newton                   49    1    4    8   16   20   28   39   17:56      3:13

  2   Grinnell                 64    5    6   13   14   26   27        18:33      2:30

  3   Pella                    86    3   12   17   25   29   44        19:00      2:46
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  4   Lincoln                  88    7    9   11   23   38             19:01      3:10

  5   East                    117    2   10   19   41   45             19:37      6:22

  6   Fairfield               140   15   24   30   34   37   40   43   20:04      2:10

  7   Chariton                149   18   31   32   33   35   42        20:11      1:28

  8   North                   172   21   22   36   46   47             21:19      4:00


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

S E Polk


Individuals


1. Newton

    1  Casey McDermott, Jr         16:10    6:30

    4  Rachelle Tipton, Fr         17:23    6:59

    8  Amy Vos, Fr                 17:54    7:12

   16  Taylor Fank, Fr             18:49    7:34

   20  Caitlin Fisher, Jr          19:23    7:47

   28  Kara Brown, Fr              20:06    8:05

   39  Abby Zieman, So             21:23    8:36

Time = 1:29:37     Places = 49


2. Grinnell

    5  Danielle Nowasell, So       17:30    7:02

    6  Brianna Gallo, Jr           17:50    7:10

   13  Kirsten Ferch, Fr           18:42    7:31

   14  Kiley Lisk, Jr              18:43    7:31

   26  Carly Dayton, So            20:00    8:03

   27  Brittany Staroska, Sr       20:03    8:04

Time = 1:32:44     Places = 64


3. Pella

    3  Gracie Eggland, Jr          17:21    6:58

   12  Keyli Hrdlicka, Jr          18:36    7:29

   17  Renee Vanroekel, Jr         18:59    7:38

   25  Andiana Espinosa, So        19:59    8:02

   29  Kelsey Denadel, Sr          20:07    8:05

   44  Anna Mansueto, Jr           22:30    9:03

Time = 1:34:59     Places = 86


4. Lincoln

    7  Ashley Baldwin, Jr          17:53    7:12

    9  Kathryn Guess, Jr           17:55    7:12

   11  Kelcey Yarges, Fr           18:25    7:24

   23  Morgan Steffen, Sr          19:46    7:57

   38  Ashley Graham, Sr           21:03    8:28

Time = 1:35:01     Places = 88


5. East

    2  Lisa Collogan, Jr           16:14    6:32

   10  Shelby Smith, Fr            18:06    7:17

   19  Kaeli Helm, Jr              19:17    7:45

   41  Stephanie Janssens, Fr      21:51    8:47

   45  Jenny Lyon, Jr              22:35    9:05

Time = 1:38:02     Places = 117


6. Fairfield

   15  Amanda Melcher, Fr          18:46    7:33

   24  Elaine Lavan, Jr            19:56    8:01

   30  Amelia Borgomainerio, So    20:13    8:08

   34  Jaimie Johnson, Jr          20:30    8:15

   37  Kelsey Ledger, So           20:55    8:25

   40  Britni Buch, So             21:33    8:40

   43  Tracy Hickenbottom, Sr      22:03    8:52

Time = 1:40:18     Places = 140
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7. Chariton

   18  Aimee Delpierre, So         19:11    7:43

   31  Ailey Hunter, Fr            20:15    8:08

   32  Sarah Olson, Fr             20:23    8:12

   33  Anne Sommer, Jr             20:29    8:14

   35  Michelle Johnston, So       20:39    8:18

   42  Theresa Sponsellor, So      21:55    8:49

Time = 1:40:54     Places = 149


8. North

   21  Randi Tellis, Jr            19:37    7:53

   22  Megan Hensley, So           19:41    7:55

   36  Mallory Bendixen, Sr        20:54    8:24

   46  Yolanda Padilla, Sr         22:46    9:09

   47  Emily Kerns, Sr             23:37    9:30

Time = 1:46:33     Places = 172

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Casey McDermott, Jr         16:10    6:30  Newton

    2     2  Lisa Collogan, Jr           16:14    6:32  East

    3        Jenny McElree, So           17:17    6:57  S E Polk

    4     3  Gracie Eggland, Jr          17:21    6:58  Pella

    5     4  Rachelle Tipton, Fr         17:23    6:59  Newton

    7     6  Brianna Gallo, Jr           17:50    7:10  Grinnell

    8     7  Ashley Baldwin, Jr          17:53    7:12  Lincoln

    9     8  Amy Vos, Fr                 17:54    7:12  Newton

   10     9  Kathryn Guess, Jr           17:55    7:12  Lincoln

   11    10  Shelby Smith, Fr            18:06    7:17  East

   12    11  Kelcey Yarges, Fr           18:25    7:24  Lincoln

   13    12  Keyli Hrdlicka, Jr          18:36    7:29  Pella

   14    13  Kirsten Ferch, Fr           18:42    7:31  Grinnell

   15    14  Kiley Lisk, Jr              18:43    7:31  Grinnell

   16    15  Amanda Melcher, Fr          18:46    7:33  Fairfield

   17    16  Taylor Fank, Fr             18:49    7:34  Newton

   18    17  Renee Vanroekel, Jr         18:59    7:38  Pella

   19    18  Aimee Delpierre, So         19:11    7:43  Chariton

   20    19  Kaeli Helm, Jr              19:17    7:45  East

   21    20  Caitlin Fisher, Jr          19:23    7:47  Newton

   22        Tayla Lucdtkc, Fr           19:32    7:51  S E Polk

   23    21  Randi Tellis, Jr            19:37    7:53  North

   24    22  Megan Hensley, So           19:41    7:55  North

   25    23  Morgan Steffen, Sr          19:46    7:57  Lincoln

   27    25  Andiana Espinosa, So        19:59    8:02  Pella

   28    26  Carly Dayton, So            20:00    8:03  Grinnell

   29    27  Brittany Staroska, Sr       20:03    8:04  Grinnell

   30    28  Kara Brown, Fr              20:06    8:05  Newton

   31    29  Kelsey Denadel, Sr          20:07    8:05  Pella

   32    30  Amelia Borgomainerio, So    20:13    8:08  Fairfield

   33    31  Ailey Hunter, Fr            20:15    8:08  Chariton

   34    32  Sarah Olson, Fr             20:23    8:12  Chariton

   35    33  Anne Sommer, Jr             20:29    8:14  Chariton

   36    34  Jaimie Johnson, Jr          20:30    8:15  Fairfield

   37    35  Michelle Johnston, So       20:39    8:18  Chariton

   38        Katie Heater, Fr            20:50    8:22  S E Polk

   39    36  Mallory Bendixen, Sr        20:54    8:24  North

   40    37  Kelsey Ledger, So           20:55    8:25  Fairfield

   41    38  Ashley Graham, Sr           21:03    8:28  Lincoln

   42    39  Abby Zieman, So             21:23    8:36  Newton

   43    40  Britni Buch, So             21:33    8:40  Fairfield

   44    41  Stephanie Janssens, Fr      21:51    8:47  East

   45    42  Theresa Sponsellor, So      21:55    8:49  Chariton

   46    43  Tracy Hickenbottom, Sr      22:03    8:52  Fairfield
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   48    45  Jenny Lyon, Jr              22:35    9:05  East

   49    46  Yolanda Padilla, Sr         22:46    9:09  North

   50    47  Emily Kerns, Sr             23:37    9:30  North

   51        Lauren Link, Sr             23:39    9:31  S E Polk 

	 	 	
MS Girls JV Girls Var. Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var Boys

Top

Return to home page.
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